

ORIGINAL DÖNER

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CELERY
 GLUTEN (WHEAT)
 GLUTEN (BARLEY)
 SOYA
 MILK
 SESAME SEEDS
 EGG
 FISH
 MUSTARD
 SULPHITES

	CELERY	GLUTEN (WHEAT)	GLUTEN (BARLEY)	SOYA	MILK	SESAME SEEDS	EGG	FISH	MUSTARD	SULPHITES
MEAT										
BEEF DONER MEAT		●	●	●						●
CHICKEN DONER MEAT				●						
BREAD & RICE										
SANDWICH SESAME BREAD		●				●	●			
WRAP BREAD		●								
RICE					●					
SALAD										
RED CABBAGE										●
SAUCES										
GARLIC SAUCE					●		●		●	
CHILLI SAUCE	●									
KETCHUP	●									
MAYONNAISE							●		●	
ISKENDER SAUCE					●					
YOGHURT (ISKENDER)					●					
SIDES										
ONION RINGS		●								
MOZZARELLA STICKS		●	●	●						
HALLOUMI FRIES		●		●						
HUMUS						●				
DRINKS										
AYRAN					●					

Please note: We make every attempt to identify ingredients which may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies. However, THERE IS ALWAYS A RISK OF CONTAMINATION. There is also a risk of cross contamination due to the nature of our ingredients. Customers concerned with food allergies need to be aware of this risk. Although your meal is prepared with care, we cannot guarantee it will be allergen free, even after ingredients have been removed on request. Please note our fried products, (e.g. Fries, Halloumi Sticks, Onion Rings and Mozzarella Sticks) may be cooked in the same oil as other products. Please note all our breads and wraps are toasted in the same toaster as breads topped with sesame seeds.